
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

000S009001002153

$4,992.15

$81.93

Please Pay $0.00
If Paid By

2024

2024

WATER MANAGEMENT
PENSACOLA

ESCAMBIA CHILDRENS TRUST
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

11/26/2024

  BY LOCAL BOARD

16

6.6165

3.0950
4.2895

1.7520

0.4043

Paid

0.0218
0.3590

Nov 30, 2024

314,576
314,576

289,576

289,576
289,576

Nov 30, 2024
0.00

289,576
289,576

EEX-24-00360643

81.93

$4,792.46 PHH MORTGAGE

TAXES

TAXES

1,915.98

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

PRICE CAROL ANN
COUNSELL HELEN MICHELLE
331 INTENDENCIA ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32502

PRICE CAROL ANN
COUNSELL HELEN MICHELLE
331 INTENDENCIA ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32502

SW   STORMWATER(CITY OF PENSACOLA)

331 E INTENDENCIA ST

331 E INTENDENCIA ST

13-0296-000

13-0296-000

16.5381

E 27 FT 7 IN OF W 52 FT 5 IN OF LT 153 BLK 18 OLD
CITY TRACT OR 8408 P 195 CA 70

Receipt #

117.08
103.96

6.31
1,242.14

973.61
551.14

Paid By

339,576
339,576

339,576
339,576

50,000

CL-0092242

339,576

339,576
339,576 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
25,000

$4,910.22




