STATIS CO	Scott Li	unsf <mark>ord</mark> , C	CFC · E	iscambia Coເ	inty	Tax Collector	
	EscambiaTaxCollector.com		facebook.com/ECTaxCollector		🎔 twi	tter.com/escambiatc	
	202	24	RE A	L ESTATE		TAXES	
COLLEG	No	tice of Ad Va	lorem a	nd Non-Ad Valor	em As	sessments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE
ACCOUNT NU	MBER	MILLAGE	CODE	ESCROW COD	E	PROPERTY REFER	ENCE NUMBER
13-0296-000		16		CL-0092242		0005009001002153	
PRICE CAROL ANN COUNSELL HELEN MIC 331 INTENDENCIA ST PENSACOLA, FL 325(PROPERTY ADDRE 331 E INTENDENC		EXEMPT HOMESTE	IONS: AD EXEMPTION

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY	6.6165	339,576	50,000	289,576	1,915.98		
PUBLIC SCHOOLS							
BY LOCAL BOARD	1.7520	339,576	25,000	314,576	551.14		
BY STATE LAW	3.0950	339,576	25,000	314,576	973.61		
PENSACOLA	4.2895	339,576	50,000	289,576	1,242.14		
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0218	339,576	50,000	289,576	6.31		
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY	0.3590	339,576	50,000	289,576	103.96		
ESCAMBIA CHILDRENS TRUST	0.4043	339,576	50,000	289,576	117.08		

LEGAL DESCRIPTIC					
27 FT 7 IN OF W 52 FT 5 IN OF LT 1		TAXING AUTHORITY	RA	M ASSESSMENTS	AMOUN
27 FT 7 IN OF W 52 FT 5 IN OF LT 153 BLK 18 OLD CITY TRACT OR 8408 P 195 CA 70		SW STORMWATER(CITY OF PENSACOLA)			81.9
			NON-	AD VALOREM ASSESSMI	ENTS \$81.9
Pay online at Esca Payments must be in U.			COMBINED	TAXES AND ASSESSMI	ENTS \$4,992.1
-	0, 2024 . 00				
			CORDS		
24 REAL ESTATE TA	AXES DETAC	CH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION Make checks paya		ENT Payments in U.S. funa	's from a U.S. bank
Scott Lunsfor		d, CFC	PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN		
ACCOUNT NUMBER		Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. BOX 1312 PENSACOLA, FL 32591		AMOUNT IF PAID BY	Nov 30, 2024 0.00
PROPERTY ADDRESS		Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com		AMOUNT IF PAID BY	
331 E INTENDENCIA ST				AMOUNT IF PAID BY	

PRICE CAROL ANN COUNSELL HELEN MICHELLE 331 INTENDENCIA ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502

_ _ _

 Paid
 11/26/2024
 Receipt #
 EEX-24-00360643
 \$4,792.46

Paid By

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE